
30252627

31
36

35
34

6123

Red Lines
OIL AND GAS WELLS

Oil and Gas Wells
Temporary Point

CITIES TOWNS PLACES
Towns and Places

ROADS AND RRS
Major Highways

WATER RESOURCES
Water Wells
Lakes
Major Rivers
Streams

SAN JUAN BASIN
Fruitland PC

MUNICIPAL BOUNDARIES
TOPOS (1: 24K)

NE Colorado Topo

Hydrology Topo 5-36-7-45

http://cogcc.state.co.us/infosys/maps/cogccProduction.mwf Monday, April 05, 2010 3:22 PM

SCALE 1 : 24,836

02,000 2,000 4,000 6,000
FEET

N


